1
Cylindrical Fuse Holders Ex9F
 ■ Meet requirements of EN 60947-3
 ■ Rated operating voltage 400/690 V AC
 ■ Versions with rated current
 32 A (10 x 38 mm)
 50 A (14 x 51 mm)
 100 A (22 x 58 mm)

3P
3P+N
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
50A
Max. rated
current
32 A
50 A
100 A
14
Fuse-link
size
  _: 10x38 mm
14: 14x51 mm
22: 22x58 mm
2
1P yes 104474 Ex9F 1P 32A 1/12/144
1P+N yes 104475 Ex9F 1PN 32A 1/6/72
2P yes 104476 Ex9F 2P 32A 1/6/72
3P yes 104477 Ex9F 3P 32A 1/4/48
3P+N yes 104478 Ex9F 3PN 32A 1/3/36
1P no 109054 Ex9F 1P 32A WI 1/12/144
1P+N no 109055 Ex9F 1PN 32A WI 1/6/72
2P no 109056 Ex9F 2P 32A WI 1/6/72
3P no 109057 Ex9F 3P 32A WI 1/4/48
3P+N no 109058 Ex9F 3PN 32A WI 1/3/36
Poles Signalization Article No. Type Packing
Cylindrical Fuse Holders up to 32 A
Cylindrical Fuse Holders Ex9F
• For cylindrical fuse-links of size 10 x 38 mm
• Rated operating voltage 400/690 V AC
• Utilization category AC-20B at 400/690 V AC
• Meets requirements of EN 60947-3, to be operated by qualifi ed persons only
• With or without signalization status
1P no 104479 Ex9F-14 1P 50A 1/12/144
1P+N no 104480 Ex9F-14 1PN 50A 1/6/72
2P no 104481 Ex9F-14 2P 50A 1/6/72
3P no 104482 Ex9F-14 3P 50A 1/4/48
3P+N no 104483 Ex9F-14 3PN 50A 1/3/36
Poles Signalization Article No. Type Packing
Cylindrical Fuse Holders up to 50 A
• For cylindrical fuse-links of size 14 x 51 mm
• Rated operating voltage 400/690 V AC
• Utilization category AC-20B at 400/690 V AC
• Meets requirements of EN 60947-3, to be operated by qualifi ed persons only
1P no 104484 Ex9F-22 1P 100A 1/9/108
1P+N no 104485 Ex9F-22 1PN 100A 1/4/48
2P no 104486 Ex9F-22 2P 100A 1/4/48
3P no 104487 Ex9F-22 3P 100A 1/3/36
3P+N no 104488 Ex9F-22 3PN 100A 1/2/24
Poles Signalization Article No. Type Packing